68 | PETERCEM
3
Railway voltage sensors VS range
Electronic technology for rolling stock and infrastructure
Incomparable protection against mag-
netic fields
VS sensors are conceived, designed and renowned for
their unrivalled immunity to ambient magnetic fields.

voltage
VDC
Secondary connection Type Order code
600 50 ±15... ±24 5 x M5 studs EM010-9239 EM010-9239
750 50 ±15... ±24 5 x M5 studs EM010-9240 EM010-9240
1000 50 ±15... ±24 5 x M5 studs EM010-9371 EM010-9371
1500 50 ±15... ±24 5 x M5 studs EM010-9317 EM010-9317
2000 50 ±15... ±24 5 x M5 studs EM020-9318 1SBT182020R9318
3000 50 ±15... ±24 5 x M5 studs EM020-9319 1SBT183020R9319
4200 50 ±15... ±24 5 x M5 studs EM010-9394 EM010-9394
5000 50 ±15... ±24 5 x M5 studs EM010-9354 EM010-9354
VS50B ... VS4200B railway voltage sensors
For rolling stock and infrastructure
50 to 4200 V - Electronic technology
Electronic technology